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232677 Adams , Brooklin F 10 2016 X
311593 Adams , Brooklynn F 7 - C
311184 Adams , Kara F 8 - C
237472 Adams , Morgan F 11 2015 X
264966 Adkins , Haley F 10 2016 X/C
281549 Adkins , Preston M 10 2016 X
326402 Alden , Margaret F 10 2016 X
238297 Alderman , Carmen F 11 2015 X
192152 Alderman , Chase M 8 - X
256386 Ammons , Joe M 9 2017 X
299060 Ashley , Brayden M 9 2017 X
311597 Back , Piper F 7 - C
269401 Bailey , Matthew M 10 2016 X
171627 Baldridge , Emily F 11 2015 X
192178 Bandura , Helen F 12 2014 X
134254 Barber , Jacob M 12 2014 X
326405 Barker , Alec M 7 - X
238309 Barker , Allyah F 10 2016 X
205088 Barker , Conner M 12 2014 X
283179 Barnette , Haley F 8 - X
299602 Berry , Javien M 12 2014 X
313862 Besant , Ella F 7 - X
269404 Besant , Nathan M 10 2016 X
235851 Binion , Corey  M 11 2015 X
237473 Black , L Shae F 11 2015 C
315168 Blair , Marissa S F 9 2017 X
222899 Blevins , Brooke F 10 2016 X
237468 Blevins , Devany F 11 2015 X
311538 Blevins , Jacob M 9 2017 X
298953 Boggs , Jacob M 9 2017 X
298937 Bolton , Caleb M 9 2017 X
219573 Bolton , Chris M 12 2014 X
325722 Bond , Lakean F 9 2017 X
308566 Bond , Laken F 9 2017 X
171633 Bonney , Katie F 11 2015 X
311588 Bowman , Autumn F 8 - C
311182 Brashear , Bailey F 8 - X
280087 Breeze , Kylie F 10 2016 X
298943 Brown , Arion M 9 2017 X
269406 Brown , Caleb M 10 2016 X
280085 Brown , Kendall F 10 2016 X
326403 Brunson , Alexa  F 10 2016 X
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279159 Burnette , Haley F 11 2015 X
279158 Burnette , Taylor F 12 2014 X
238204 Burrows , Luke M 11 2015 X
224683 Burton , Cody M 10 2016 X
286141 Cantrall , Caden M 8 - X
192190 Cantrell , Sydnee F 11 2015 X
296606 Carlisle , Will M 8 - X
301395 Carlson , Loren F 11 2015 X
242602 Carroll , Bryce M 11 2015 X
286555 Carroll , Victoria F 8 - X
219571 Carter , Brian M 12 2014 X
294752 Caskey , Carly F 9 2017 X
237474 Castle , Jade F 11 2015 C
146654 Catron , Sarah F 12 2014 X
238292 Caudill , Abby F 11 2015 X
256564 Caudill , Dalton  M 10 2016 X
325723 Caudill , Kaycee F 9 2017 X
324588 Collins , Cody M 8 - X
189010 Conley , Hailey F 11 2015 C
242605 Cornett , Chandler M 11 2015 X
301392 Cornett , Jaylyn  F 12 2014 X
217972 Cox , Alex F 12 2014 X
269587 Cox , Will M 10 2016 X
207162 Crose , Egan F 12 2014 X/C
283182 Cross , Faith F 8 - X
313869 Cross , Faith F 8 - X
222900 Cross , Promise F 10 2016 X
298948 Crouch , Braden M 9 2017 X
269428 Cundiff , Tristan M 11 2015 X
325725 Curtis , Marissa F 9 2017 X
114021 Cyrus , Kelsey M F 12 2014 X
281483 Daniels , Bailey F 12 2014 X
269408 Davidson , Devin M 10 2016 X
311535 Davis , Joe  M 9 2017 X
298951 Davis , Mason M 9 2017 X
269409 Deem , Cole M 10 2016 X
211378 Delgado , Sam M 12 2014 X
190484 Dennis , Madison  F 11 2015 X
298935 Earlywine , Kaden M 9 2017 X
269410 Eastham , Nicholas M 10 2016 X
256387 Egleston , Trad M 9 2017 X
326399 Eisenhour  , Paul M 9 2017 X
200006 Eisenhower , Kensey F 11 2015 X
237469 Elam , Laiken F 11 2015 C
279062 Emrick , Rachel F 10 2016 X
246440 Enderle , Brooklyn F 9 2017 X
279067 Evans , Audrey F 9 2017 X
296605 Fannin , Austin M 9 2017 X
298923 Fannin , Austin F 9 2017 X
301409 Fannin , Ciah F 9 2017 X
223287 Fannin , Heather F 10 2016 X
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219633 Fannin , Kyle M 12 2014 X
237475 Fannin , Presley F 10 2016 X/C
298934 Fannin , Trace M 9 2017 X
265773 Fannin , Trevor M 12 2014 X
176731 Ferguson , Alexis  F 12 2014 X
211381 Ferguson , Zeke M 11 2015 X
237467 Ferguson , Zoe F 12 2014 X/C
192182 Fielding , McKensie F 12 2014 X
299056 Fleck , Joel M 9 2017 X
279063 Fletcher , Reagan F 10 2016 X
233588 Floyd , Caleb M 12 2014 X
313861 Ford , Haven F 7 - X
298945 Foster , Logan M 9 2017 X
192183 Fouch , Parker F 11 2015 X
302742 Fraley , Cameron M 10 2016 X
262295 Frazier , Kaelan F 9 2017 X
298941 Freeman , Christian M 9 2017 X
219651 Fultz , Andrew M 12 2014 X
326397 Fultz , Jadan  M 9 2017 X
237337 Gagliano , Matthew M 11 2015 X
279575 Gamble , Tyler M 10 2016 X
274391 Garcia Castro , Jose M 11 2015 X
307544 Gardner , Bradley M 9 2017 X
199496 Gardner , Tyler M 12 2014 X
243256 Gasparac , Gavyn M 11 2015 X
311590 Gilliam , Katie F 8 - C
217975 Goldy , Jocelyn F 10 2015 X
238279 Gonzales , Maegan F 10 2016 X
307543 Goodpaster , Nathan M 9 2017 X
306091 Grace , Michael M 12 2014 X
113836 Graham , Janae F 12 2014 X/C
311127 Green , Emily  F 7 - X
311126 Green , Emily  F 7 - X
311594 Greene , Emily F 7 - C
237533 Greene , Zayda F 11 2015 X
280090 Grimes , Christina F 10 2016 X
223288 Grimshaw , McKayla F 10 2016 X
258067 Hacker , AJ M 11 2015 X
313870 Hacker , Emily F 8 - X
258068 Hackinson , Andrew  M 11 2015 X
280086 Hall , Riley F 10 2016 X
142048 Hallock , Sarah F 12 2014 X
311598 Hallock , Sydney F 7 - C
313191 Hamilton , Chase M 9 2017 X
326404 Hamilton , Delilah F 10 2016 X
205100 Hammond , Emily F 11 2015 X
313872 Hammonds , Emily F 11 2015 X
315732 Hankinson , Andrew M 11 2015 X
211384 Harper , Vincent M 12 2014 X
237343 Hart , Lucas M 9 2017 X
311223 Hatfield , Emily  F 9 2017 X
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315735 Hatton , Madison F 9 2017 X
311589 Hedrick , Anna F 8 - C
210974 Hedrick , Will M 11 2015 X
298940 Hignite , Kylan M 9 2017 X
298926 Hill , Brian M 9 2017 X
307546 Hill , Josiah M 11 2015 X
269953 Hilton , Kaitlyn F 10 2016 X
237340 Holbrook , Allen M 9 2017 X
246452 Holbrook , Drew M 12 2014 X
301418 Holland , Lily F 8 - X
232675 Howard , Haley F 11 2015 X
325714 Hughes , Trinity F 9 2017 X
286142 Hurst , Emily F 8 - X
219593 Hurst , Hunter M 12 2014 X
172994 Hutchinson , Ben M 12 2014 X
277889 Hutchinson , Riley M 8 - X
325715 Ison , Savannah F 9 2017 X
269411 Issasc , Jason M 10 2016 X
269671 Jaynes , Justin M 10 2016 X
326398 Jenkins , Ethan  M 9 2017 X
309675 Johnson , Nick M 10 2016 X
219549 Johnson , Tate M 12 2014 X
315734 Jones , Andrew M 10 2016 X
217967 Jones , Jenna F 12 2014 X
192177 Jones , Kyra F 12 2014 X
205101 Jones , Macy F 11 2015 X
269412 Jones , Raymond Gage M 10 2016 X
265774 Jones , Tyrell M 10 2016 X
259633 Jordan , Justice M 9 2017 X
260049 Justice , Jordan M 9 2017 X
263242 Justin , Utterback M 10 2016 X
269413 Kegley , Dalton M 10 2016 X
269414 Kegley , Dawson M 10 2016 X
298944 Kelsey , Brady M 9 2017 X
205079 Kim , David M 11 2015 X
242628 Knipp , Dakota M 11 2015 X
269415 Lasourd , Wyatt M 10 2016 X
233708 Leon , Audriana F 10 2016 X
237345 Leuenberger , Aiden M 9 2017 X
281480 Lewis , Amber F 10 2016 X
242630 Lewis , Evan M 11 2015 X
298950 Lewis , Jacob M 9 2017 X
313863 Lewis , Kelsey F 7 - X
310810 Lewis , Layne M 9 2017 X
311596 Licon , Emma F 7 - C
238285 Litton , Alivia F 11 2015 X
237531 Long , Isis F 11 2015 X
279772 Lyons , Amanda F 9 2017 X
293959 Lyons , Chase  M 10 2016 X
269416 Lytle , Austin M 10 2016 X
311218 Lytle , Christiana  F 9 2017 X
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242631 Madden , Brady M 11 2015 X
299059 Mains , Hayden M 7 - X
272223 Mansfield , Joseph  M 10 2016 X
158182 Marcum , Angela F 11 2015 X
114045 Markwell , Candace F 12 2014 X
237338 Markwell , Gabe M 11 2015 X
242634 Markwell , Garrison M 11 2015 X
265334 Martin , Tyler M 11 2015 X
237342 Maxey , Dilan M 9 2017 X
286140 May , Byron M 8 - X
233429 Mays , Reagan F 10 2016 X
325727 McCarty , Jocee F 9 2017 X
315736 McCleese , Kalie F 10 2016 X
269417 McDaniel , Jacob M 10 2016 X
313867 McDaniels , Kendall F 7 - X
313865 McGuire , Courtney F 7 - X
306121 McKinney , Dalton M 10 2016 X
219635 Mckinney , Aaron M 12 2014 X
311128 Meade , Charlie M 9 2017 X
283174 Melton , Kessaney F 8 - X
242664 Menard , Nick M 11 2015 X
278088 Messer , Preston  M 9 2017 X
295707 Middleton , Haley F 8 - X
298936 Midkiff , Dylan M 9 2017 X
296603 Midkiff , Dylan M 9 2017 X
222903 Mikaela , Minor F 10 2016 X
298928 Miller , Andrew  M 9 2017 X
311595 Mitchell , Sydney F 7 - C
224687 Mocabee , Reanna Paige F 10 2016 X
301416 Moore , Emily F 9 2017 X
279160 Moore , Maggy F 8 - X
324587 Morris , Lexi F 11 2015 X
269418 Moten , Cameron M 10 2016 X
219638 Moten , Corey M 12 2014 X
299058 Mullen , Blake M 7 - X
211379 Mullen , Ryan M 11 2015 X
269419 Munoz , Jose A M 10 2016 X
237471 Muse , Alexis F 11 2015 C
256389 Newton , Holley F 9 2017 X
265777 Nguyen , Kevin M 10 2016 X
237339 Niehoff , Jason M 11 2015 X
219540 Norris , Kelly M 12 2014 X
190493 OBrien , Cormac M 8 - X
256568 Owens , Colton M 11 2015 X
298938 Palacios , Cameron M 9 2017 X
223289 Parker , Cassandra F 10 2016 X
283172 Parker , Lexie F 9 2017 X
219547 Patton , Grant M 12 2014 X
242687 Pennington , Ethan M 11 2015 X
283178 Pennington , Macie F 8 - X
306101 Perez , Romeo M 10 2016 X
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296604 Perkins , Colten M 9 2017 X
219637 Perry , Nathan M 12 2014 X
279068 Peyton , Natalie F 9 2017 X
192186 Peyton , Riley F 11 2015 X
311587 Plank , Faith F 8 - C
324589 Plank , Jacob M 8 - X
217973 Powell , Ashlynn F 11 2015 X
277888 Powell , Mason  M 8 - X
325724 Prust , Carina F 9 2017 X
192191 Purdy , Jessica F 11 2015 X
279069 Qin , Maggie F 9 2017 X
269421 Ramey , Mason M 10 2016 X
237344 Ratliff , Garrison M 9 2017 X
217970 Redmon , Kandyse F 12 2014 X
272234 Reisenbigler , Hunter M 10 2016 X
269586 Reisenbigler , Hunter M 10 2016 X
223290 Ricer , Shelby F 10 2016 X
249506 Roberts , Kristen F 9 2017 X/C
192179 Robinson , Taylor F 12 2014 X
313864 Rogers , Helaina F 7 - X
233707 Rogers , Jada F 10 2016 X
283176 Rose , Haley F 8 - X
192174 Rose , Kammie F 12 2014 X
313868 Rowe , Hailey F 8 - X
243517 Rowe , Taylia F 10 2016 X
272228 Sammons , Skylar M 10 2016 X
299057 Sammons , Skyler M 10 2016 X
311591 Sanders , Kayden F 8 - C
237341 Scott , Landon M 9 2017 X
199796 Sergent , Kaleb M 10 2016 X
265332 Shay , Sara F 9 2017 X
326401 Shoemaker  , Levi M 7 - X
311536 Simpson , Bryson M 9 2017 X
205090 Sizemore , Clay M 12 2014 X
200008 Sloan , Bailey F 12 2014 X
306115 Smith , Caleb M 10 2016 X
325716 Smith , Haylee F 9 2017 X
279774 Smith , Kenlie F 8 - C
237535 Smith , Mikale F 10 2016 X
278087 Sparks , Ross M 9 2017 X
326400 Stamper , Conner  M 7 - X
238284 Stamper , Lizzie F 10 2016 X
306096 Stanley , Jonah M 9 2017 X
298954 Stephens , Ed M 9 2017 X
207161 Stephens , Madison F 12 2014 C
269422 Stevens , Devon M 10 2016 X
298952 Stevens , Logan M 9 2017 X
315737 Stevens , Shianne F 8 - X
272221 Sturgill , Ray M 10 2016 X
269431 Sturgis , Landon M 10 2016 X
286139 Suarez , Carlos M 9 2017 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 09e1e47e3e31db56eb65da60ed09046f 2018-04-27 13:38:23

Digitally signed by Ed Jones (ed.jones@rowan.kyschools.us) April 30, 2018 10:56:03 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

301420 Swim , McKenzie Swim F 8 - X
265775 Tabor , Kellen M 10 2016 X
306119 Tackett , Robbie M 10 2016 X
230639 Tansil , Noah M 12 2014 X
235852 Taylor , Shane M 11 2015 X
295529 Thacker , George M 8 - X
190495 Thacker , McKay M 9 2017 X
318672 Tholen , Kadie F 7 - X
205521 Thomas , Alyssa F 11 2015 X
242705 Thomas , Dillon M 12 2014 X
219641 Thomas , Kaleb M 12 2014 X
264970 Thompson , Riley F 10 2016 C
211375 Tiedeman , Nick M 12 2014 X
325726 Toler , Haley F 9 2017 X
237530 Toy , Skylar F 11 2015 X
263205 Trent , Bailey F 10 2016 X
309674 Tuerk , Collin M 9 2017 X
269430 Utterback , Justin M 10 2016 X
242698 Utterback , Trevor M 11 2015 X
192185 Vice , Kenady F 11 2015 X
298932 Waddell , Morgan M 9 2017 X
272231 Wagoner , Dalton  M 10 2016 X
279066 Wallace , Brianna F 10 2016 X
298930 Wallace , Cole M 9 2017 X
311592 Wallace , Mahala F 8 - C
232676 Ward , Aliana F 11 2015 X
157201 Ward , Braxton M 12 2014 X
326406 Ward , Elaina F 11 2015 X
219647 Warren , Jake  M 12 2014 X
219640 Watkins , Zack M 12 2014 X
279775 Watson , Kennady F 8 - C
308916 Webb , Katie F 9 2017 C
217968 Webb , Sam F 12 2014 X
269426 Weddington , James M 10 2016 X
279070 Wellmen , Jaden F 9 2017 X
256579 Wells , Zoe  F 12 2013 X
205074 Whelan , Charlie M 11 2015 X
237470 White , Madison F 11 2015 C
262297 White , Spencer F 10 2016 X
291104 Whitt , Madison F 8 - X
233423 Wilburn , Erin  F 11 2015 X
269712 Wilder , Gage M 10 2016 X
207160 Williams , Hannah F 12 2014 C
237466 Williams , Jordyn F 11 2015 C
265331 Wilson , Carissa F 9 2017 X
114043 Wilson , Starla F 12 2014 X
242704 Wright   , Tabor M 11 2015 X
280026 Yang , Amy  F 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Barker, Conner 
Brown, Mark  
Elam, Max 
Issasc, Jason 
Kegley, Dalton 
Reynolds, Lucas 
Thompson, Chase 
Vernatter, Nathan 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Barker, Allyah 
Elam, Emily 
Grimshaw, McKayla 
Nickell, Taryn  
Oakley, Jazlyn 
Phillips, Ashley 
Thompson, Samantha 
Vernatter, Olivia 
Wallace, Brianna 
Wilder, Heidi  

Varsity
Baseball

Adkins, Preston 
Alderman, Chase 
Besant, Nathan 
Binion, Corey  
Carter, Brian 

X Collins, Cody 
X Davidson, Devin 

Eastham, Nicholas 
Floyd, Caleb 
Gagliano, Matthew 
Gardner, Bradley 
Gardner, Tyler 
Goodpaster, Nathan 
Hacker, AJ 
Hackinson, Andrew  
Hankinson, Andrew 
Hutchinson, Ben 
Issasc, Jason 
Jones, Raymond Gage
Kim, David 
Leuenberger, Aiden 

X Lyons, Chase  
Markwell, Gabe 
Mullen, Ryan 
Plank, Jacob 

X Simmons, Dylan  
Stevens, Devon 
Taylor, Shane 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alderman, Chase 
Cox, Will 
Davidson, Devin 
Gamble, Tyler 
Gardner, Bradley 
Gardner, Tyler 
Goodpaster, Nathan 

X Hall, Ben 
Hill, Josiah 

X Hurst, Hunter 
Johnson, Nick 
Johnson, Tate 
Madden, Brady 
Maxey, Dilan 
Mullen, Ryan 
Reisenbigler, Hunter 

X Sammons, Skylar 
X Sammons, Skyler 

Sizemore, Clay 
Sturgill, Ray 
Tabor, Kellen 
Tansil, Noah 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barnette, Haley 
Blevins, Brooke 

X Brashear, Bailey 
Cross, Promise 
Fielding, McKensie 
Ford, Haven 
Hammonds, Emily 
Jones, Kyra 
Marcum, Angela 
Peyton, Riley 
Purdy, Jessica 
Ricer, Shelby 
Rogers, Jada 
Rose, Haley 
Rose, Kammie 
Rowe, Hailey 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Binion, Corey  
Burton, Cody 
Caudill, Dalton  

X Deem, Cole 
Fraley, Cameron 
Gasparac, Gavyn 
Hankinson, Andrew 
Jones, Andrew 

X Litteral, Jamison 
X Niehoff, Jason 

Owens, Colton 
Sergent, Kaleb 
Taylor, Shane 
Utterback, Trevor 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Blevins, Devany 
Carroll, Victoria 
Daniels, Bailey 
Hatton, Madison 
Lewis, Amber 
McCleese, Kalie 
Mocabee, Reanna Paige
Stevens, Shianne 
Wells, Zoe  

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Brooklynn 
Adams, Kara 
Adkins, Haley 
Back, Piper 
Black, L Shae 
Bowman, Autumn 
Castle, Jade 
Conley, Hailey 
Crose, Egan 
Elam, Laiken 
Fannin, Presley 
Ferguson, Zoe 
Gilliam, Katie 
Graham, Janae 
Greene, Emily 
Hallock, Sydney 
Hedrick, Anna 
Licon, Emma 
Mitchell, Sydney 
Muse, Alexis 
Plank, Faith 
Roberts, Kristen 
Sanders, Kayden 
Smith, Kenlie 
Stephens, Madison 
Thompson, Riley 
Wallace, Mahala 
Watson, Kennady 
Webb, Katie 
White, Madison 
Williams, Hannah 
Williams, Jordyn 

Varsity
Football

Bailey, Matthew 
Berry, Javien 
Besant, Nathan 
Boggs, Jacob 
Bolton, Caleb 
Bolton, Chris 
Brown, Arion 
Brown, Caleb 
Carroll, Bryce 

X Combess, Nathan 
Cornett, Chandler 
Cox, Will 

Crouch, Braden 
Cundiff, Tristan 

X Daniels, Anthony 
Davidson, Devin 
Davis, Mason 
Deem, Cole 
Earlywine, Kaden 
Eastham, Nicholas 
Fannin, Austin 
Fannin, Austin 
Fannin, Kyle 
Fannin, Trace 
Fannin, Trevor 
Ferguson, Zeke 
Foster, Logan 
Fraley, Cameron 
Freeman, Christian 
Garcia Castro, Jose 
Harper, Vincent 
Hignite, Kylan 
Hill, Brian 
Holbrook, Drew 
Hurst, Hunter 
Issasc, Jason 
Jaynes, Justin 
Jones, Raymond Gage
Justin, Utterback 
Kegley, Dalton 
Kegley, Dawson 
Kelsey, Brady 

X Kline, James  
Knipp, Dakota 
Lasourd, Wyatt 
Lewis, Evan 
Lewis, Jacob 
Lewis, Layne 
Lytle, Austin 
Markwell, Garrison 
McDaniel, Jacob 
Mckinney, Aaron 
McKinney, Dalton 
Menard, Nick 
Midkiff, Dylan 
Miller, Andrew  
Moten, Cameron 
Moten, Corey 
Munoz, Jose A
Norris, Kelly 
Palacios, Cameron 
Patton, Grant 
Pennington, Ethan 
Perry, Nathan 
Ramey, Mason 
Reisenbigler, Hunter 
Sergent, Kaleb 
Smith, Caleb 
Stephens, Ed 
Stevens, Devon 
Stevens, Logan 
Sturgis, Landon 
Tackett, Robbie 
Tansil, Noah 
Thomas, Dillon 
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Thomas, Kaleb 
Tiedeman, Nick 
Utterback, Justin 
Utterback, Trevor 
Waddell, Morgan 
Wagoner, Dalton  
Wallace, Cole 
Warren, Jake  
Watkins, Zack 
Weddington, James 
Wilder, Gage 
Wright  , Tabor 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Brooklin 
Bond, Lakean 
Caskey, Carly 
Caudill, Kaycee 
Curtis, Marissa 
Ford, Haven 
Frazier, Kaelan 
Graham, Janae 
Hallock, Sarah 

X Hallock, Sydney 
Hammond, Emily 
Hilton, Kaitlyn 
Howard, Haley 
Hughes, Trinity 
Ison, Savannah 
Jones, Macy 
McCarty, Jocee 
Middleton, Haley 
Morris, Lexi 
Prust, Carina 
Rose, Haley 
Rose, Kammie 
Smith, Haylee 

X Stevens, Emily 
Toler, Haley 
Trent, Bailey 
Ward, Aliana 
Ward, Elaina 
Wilburn, Erin  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Barker, Alec 
Burrows, Luke 
Cantrall, Caden 
Hedrick, Will 
Martin, Tyler 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Fletcher, Reagan 
Shay, Sara 
Wilson, Carissa 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Barker, Conner 
Bolton, Chris 
Cornett, Chandler 
Delgado, Sam 
Eastham, Nicholas 
Fannin, Trevor 
Ferguson, Zeke 
Gagliano, Matthew 
Gasparac, Gavyn 
Hacker, AJ 
Harper, Vincent 
Hart, Lucas 
Holbrook, Allen 
Holbrook, Drew 
Jones, Tyrell 
Kim, David 
Leuenberger, Aiden 
Lewis, Evan 
Markwell, Gabe 
Mullen, Ryan 
Nguyen, Kevin 
Niehoff, Jason 
Patton, Grant 
Ratliff, Garrison 
Sammons, Skylar 
Sammons, Skyler 
Sparks, Ross 
Tabor, Kellen 
Tansil, Noah 
Tiedeman, Nick 
Whelan, Charlie 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alderman, Carmen 
Bandura, Helen 
Barker, Allyah 
Carlson, Loren 
Catron, Sarah 
Caudill, Abby 
Cornett, Jaylyn  
Cross, Promise 
Evans, Audrey 
Fannin, Ciah 
Fouch, Parker 
Gonzales, Maegan 
Hallock, Sarah 
Hilton, Kaitlyn 
Litton, Alivia 
Mikaela, Minor 
Peyton, Natalie 
Peyton, Riley 
Qin, Maggie 

Rowe, Taylia 
Stamper, Lizzie 
Vice, Kenady 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Ammons, Joe 
X Cantrall, Caden 

Egleston, Trad 
Fleck, Joel 
Grace, Michael 
May, Byron 

X Norris, Kelly 
OBrien, Cormac 
Perez, Romeo 
Suarez, Carlos 
Thacker, McKay 

X Ward, Braxton 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Alderman, Carmen 
Blair, Marissa S
Cantrell, Sydnee 
Crose, Egan 
Cyrus, Kelsey M
Ferguson, Alexis  

X Ferguson, Zoe 
X Graham, Janae 

Hatfield, Emily  
X Hatfield, Sarah  
X Hatfiled, Katie 

Holland, Lily 
Hurst, Emily 

X Jones, Jenna 
Markwell, Candace 
Newton, Holley 

X Rogers, Jada 
X Sloan, Bailey 
X Stephens, Madison 

Tholen, Kadie 
Wilson, Starla 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Barber, Jacob 
Burrows, Luke 
Eisenhour , Paul 
Fultz, Jadan  
Jenkins, Ethan  
Justice, Jordan 
Sergent, Kaleb 
Shoemaker , Levi 
Stamper, Conner  
Tuerk, Collin 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Alden, Margaret 
Baldridge, Emily 
Bonney, Katie 
Dennis, Madison  
Eisenhower, Kensey 
Robinson, Taylor 
Thomas, Alyssa 
Whitt, Madison 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Ammons, Joe 
Berry, Javien 
Bolton, Chris 
Cundiff, Tristan 
Davidson, Devin 
Egleston, Trad 
Fannin, Kyle 
Fultz, Andrew 
Grace, Michael 
Harper, Vincent 
Hart, Lucas 
Hill, Brian 
Johnson, Nick 
Lytle, Austin 
Midkiff, Dylan 
Perry, Nathan 
Sparks, Ross 
Stanley, Jonah 
Sturgis, Landon 
Tansil, Noah 
Thacker, George 
Thacker, McKay 
Utterback, Trevor 
Ward, Braxton 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Morgan 
Adkins, Haley 
Barker, Allyah 
Besant, Ella 
Brunson, Alexa  
Cantrell, Sydnee 
Cross, Faith 
Cross, Promise 
Cyrus, Kelsey M
Evans, Audrey 
Fannin, Presley 
Ferguson, Zoe 
Green, Emily  
Grimshaw, McKayla 
Hamilton, Delilah 
Leon, Audriana 
Lyons, Amanda 
Lytle, Christiana  
Marcum, Angela 
Mays, Reagan 
Qin, Maggie 
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Roberts, Kristen 
Robinson, Taylor 
Sloan, Bailey 
Wellmen, Jaden 
White, Spencer 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Morgan 
Brashear, Bailey 
Breeze, Kylie 
Burnette, Taylor 
Cox, Alex 
Ferguson, Alexis  
Greene, Zayda 
Jones, Jenna 
Powell, Ashlynn 
Redmon, Kandyse 
Smith, Mikale 
Toy, Skylar 
Webb, Sam 
Wilson, Starla 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Ammons, Joe 
Egleston, Trad 
Grace, Michael 
Hart, Lucas 
Meade, Charlie 
Perez, Romeo 

X Riddle, Braden 
Stanley, Jonah 
Thacker, George 
Ward, Braxton 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bond, Laken 
Cyrus, Kelsey M
Green, Emily  
Holland, Lily 
Robinson, Taylor 
Sloan, Bailey 
Yang, Amy  

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adkins, Preston 
Alderman, Chase 
Besant, Nathan 
Boggs, Jacob 
Collins, Cody 

X Davidson, Devin 
Davis, Mason 
Eastham, Nicholas 
Gardner, Bradley 

Goodpaster, Nathan 
Hackinson, Andrew  
Hamilton, Chase 
Hankinson, Andrew 
Issasc, Jason 
Jones, Raymond Gage
Kim, David 
Leuenberger, Aiden 
Lewis, Jacob 
Lyons, Chase  
Markwell, Gabe 
Plank, Jacob 

X Simmons, Dylan  
Stevens, Devon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alderman, Chase 
X Caudill, Dakota 

Cox, Will 
Davidson, Devin 
Gamble, Tyler 
Gardner, Bradley 
Goodpaster, Nathan 

X Hall, Ben 
Hill, Brian 
Hill, Josiah 
Johnson, Nick 
Jordan, Justice 
Mansfield, Joseph  
Maxey, Dilan 
Ratliff, Garrison 
Reisenbigler, Hunter 

X Sammons, Skylar 
X Sammons, Skyler 

Sturgill, Ray 
Tabor, Kellen 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barnette, Haley 
Besant, Ella 
Blevins, Brooke 

X Brashear, Bailey 
Cross, Faith 
Cross, Faith 
Ford, Haven 
Hacker, Emily 
Hammonds, Emily 
Lewis, Kelsey 
McDaniels, Kendall 
McGuire, Courtney 
Melton, Kessaney 
Parker, Cassandra 
Peyton, Riley 
Ricer, Shelby 
Rogers, Helaina 
Rogers, Jada 
Rose, Haley 
Rowe, Hailey 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bailey, Matthew 
Boggs, Jacob 
Bolton, Caleb 
Brown, Arion 
Brown, Caleb 
Carroll, Bryce 

X Combess, Nathan 
Cornett, Chandler 
Cox, Will 
Crouch, Braden 
Cundiff, Tristan 

X Daniels, Anthony 
Davidson, Devin 
Davis, Mason 
Deem, Cole 
Earlywine, Kaden 
Eastham, Nicholas 
Fannin, Austin 

X Fannin, Austin 
Fannin, Trace 
Ferguson, Zeke 
Foster, Logan 
Fraley, Cameron 
Freeman, Christian 
Garcia Castro, Jose 
Hignite, Kylan 
Hill, Brian 
Issasc, Jason 
Jaynes, Justin 
Jones, Raymond Gage
Justin, Utterback 
Kegley, Dalton 
Kegley, Dawson 
Kelsey, Brady 

X Kline, James  
Knipp, Dakota 
Lasourd, Wyatt 
Lewis, Evan 
Lewis, Jacob 
Lewis, Layne 
Lytle, Austin 
Markwell, Garrison 
McDaniel, Jacob 

X McKinney, Dalton 
Menard, Nick 
Midkiff, Dylan 
Miller, Andrew  
Moten, Cameron 
Munoz, Jose A
Palacios, Cameron 
Pennington, Ethan 
Ramey, Mason 
Reisenbigler, Hunter 
Sergent, Kaleb 
Smith, Caleb 
Stephens, Ed 
Stevens, Devon 
Stevens, Logan 
Sturgis, Landon 

Tackett, Robbie 
Utterback, Justin 
Utterback, Trevor 
Waddell, Morgan 
Wagoner, Dalton  
Wallace, Cole 
Weddington, James 
Wilder, Gage 
Wright  , Tabor 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bond, Lakean 
Caskey, Carly 
Caudill, Kaycee 
Curtis, Marissa 
Ford, Haven 
Frazier, Kaelan 
Hallock, Sydney 
Hilton, Kaitlyn 
Howard, Haley 
Hughes, Trinity 
Ison, Savannah 
McCarty, Jocee 
Melton, Kessaney 
Middleton, Haley 
Pennington, Macie 
Prust, Carina 
Rose, Haley 
Smith, Haylee 
Toler, Haley 
Trent, Bailey 
Wilburn, Erin  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alderman, Chase 
Ashley, Brayden 
Bolton, Caleb 
Carlisle, Will 
Eastham, Nicholas 
Fannin, Austin 
Fannin, Trevor 
Fleck, Joel 

X Gasparac, Gavyn 
Hart, Lucas 
Holbrook, Allen 
Hutchinson, Riley 
Jones, Tyrell 
Leuenberger, Aiden 

X Litteral, Jamison 
Mains, Hayden 
Markwell, Gabe 
May, Byron 
Messer, Preston  
Midkiff, Dylan 
Mullen, Blake 
Nguyen, Kevin 
Niehoff, Jason 
Perkins, Colten 
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Powell, Mason  
Ratliff, Garrison 

X Sammons, Skylar 
Sammons, Skyler 
Scott, Landon 
Sparks, Ross 
Tabor, Kellen 
Thacker, George 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alderman, Carmen 
Barker, Allyah 
Carlson, Loren 
Cornett, Jaylyn  
Cross, Promise 
Emrick, Rachel 
Enderle, Brooklyn 
Evans, Audrey 
Fannin, Ciah 
Gonzales, Maegan 
Hallock, Sarah 
Hilton, Kaitlyn 
Mikaela, Minor 
Moore, Emily 
Peyton, Natalie 
Qin, Maggie 
Rowe, Taylia 
Stamper, Lizzie 
Swim, McKenzie Swim 
Wallace, Brianna 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Breeze, Kylie 
Brown, Kendall 
Burnette, Haley 
Fannin, Heather 
Goldy, Jocelyn 
Greene, Zayda 
Grimes, Christina 
Hall, Riley 
Long, Isis 
Powell, Ashlynn 
Toy, Skylar 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Alderman, Chase 
Blevins, Jacob 
Brown, Arion 

X Cline, James 
Davis, Joe  
Fannin, Austin 
Gardner, Bradley 
Goodpaster, Nathan 
Hamilton, Chase 
Hill, Brian 
Jordan, Justice 

Maxey, Dilan 
X Midkiff, Dylan 

Perkins, Colten 
Ratliff, Garrison 

X Riddle, Braden 
X Robbins, Devin 

Simpson, Bryson 
Stanley, Jonah 

X Stevens, Logan 
Tuerk, Collin 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Barnette, Haley 
Besant, Ella 

X Brashear, Bailey 
Cross, Faith 
Cross, Faith 
Ford, Haven 
Hacker, Emily 
Lewis, Kelsey 
McDaniels, Kendall 
McGuire, Courtney 
Melton, Kessaney 
Pennington, Macie 
Rogers, Helaina 
Rose, Haley 
Rowe, Hailey 

Freshman
Football

Boggs, Jacob 
Bolton, Caleb 
Brown, Arion 

X Combess, Nathan 
Crouch, Braden 
Davis, Mason 
Earlywine, Kaden 

X Fannin, Austin 
Fannin, Austin 
Fannin, Trace 
Foster, Logan 
Fraley, Cameron 
Freeman, Christian 
Hignite, Kylan 
Hill, Brian 
Kelsey, Brady 

X Kline, James  
Lewis, Jacob 
Lewis, Layne 
Midkiff, Dylan 
Miller, Andrew  
Palacios, Cameron 
Stephens, Ed 
Stevens, Logan 
Waddell, Morgan 
Wallace, Cole 

Freshman
Volleyball

Adams, Kara 
Brashear, Bailey 
Hatfield, Emily  
Lyons, Amanda 
Lytle, Christiana  
Moore, Maggy 
Parker, Lexie 


